  CATV / SATELLITE / WIRELESS
HOME INTEGRATION / SECURITY
Phone: 860-635-2200 53
RTF-716
Torque Tool
•  Improves long term quality of the system
	 by applying the proper torque force to
	 the “F” connector
•	 Allows easy access and the ability to
	 torque “F” connectors in high density
	 locations such as head ends
•	 Prevents damage to equipment from
	 over or under tightening
•	 Available in 4 torque settings
   10 inch pounds - 1.1Nm
   20 inch pounds – 2.5Nm
   30 inch pounds - 3.4Nm
   30 inch pounds – 3.8Nm
	 and 2 different shaft lengths (long or
	 short) See table below
•	 Tool torques only in the clockwise
	 direction at a factory preset torque
•	 Tool will not torque in the counter
	 clockwise direction but can be used to
	 remove the “F” connector cable assembly
•	 Tool end shaft slips and an audible click sound
	 indicates that the preset torque value has been reached.
•	 Torque value is printed on end of tool handle
•	 Socket extends approximately 9 in. (229 mm) from
	 handle on long shaft and 4 in. (102 mm) from handle
	 on short shaft. Socket head is .67 in. (17 mm) long.
TORQUE
Type Inch-
Pounds
Newton
Meters Part No. Length Weight
RTF-716-1.1L (Long) 10 1.1 43079 12.8 in (325 mm) 6.8 oz (180 g)
RTF-716- 1.1S (Short) 10 1.1 43078 8.5 in (215 mm)  6 oz (168 g)
RTF-716-2.5L (Long) 20 2.5 43081 12.8 in (325 mm) 6.8 oz (180 g)
RTF-716-2.5S (Short) 20 2.5 43080 8.5 in (215 mm) 6 oz (168 g)
RTF-716-3.4L (Long) 30 3.4 43185 12.8 in (325 mm) 6.8 oz (180 g)
RTF-716-3.4S (Short) 30 3.4 43186 8.5 in (215 mm) 6 oz (168 g)
RTF-716-3.8L (Long) 30 3.8 43086 12.8 in (325 mm) 6.8 oz (180 g)
RTF-716-3.8S (Short)
RTF-716L Shaft (Long)
RTF-716S Shaft (Short)
30 3.8 43085
43088
43087
8.5 in (215 mm)
11.8 in (300 mm)
7.9 in (200 mm)
6 oz (168 g)
1.5 oz (42 g)
1.07 oz (30 g)
R
TF
-7
16
-2
.5
L
R
TF
-7
16
-3
.8
S
TRUNK & DISTRIBUTION TOOLS
DROP TOOLS
W
IRELESS TOOLS